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Middlesex Conservation District

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda

Welcome and establish quorum
Approval of Previous Minutes
District Conservationist Report
Treasurer’s Report/Invoices Due?
Next Monthly BOS Meeting Date

Grants
FY 2024 Basic

Annual Meeting

Status District Activities
Banking
Long Range Plan

Workshops

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886
(978) 303-8272

May 1, 2023
7:00 P.M.
All
All
Robert

Andrew/Kathie
Kathie

Kathie

Kathie

Kathie

Andrea

Compost Tour and Workshop

Library Partnerships?

Website Accessibility?
Section 508

Social Media Updates

Andrea

Andrea

See Second Page for More Agenda Items
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7:00

7:05

7:15

7:35

7:45

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:35



Plant Sale Updates Andrea 8:45
Email Subscribers
Complain Issue
Fall Plant Sale

New Business Kathie 8:50

Upcoming Events: ~ Compost Workshop with Grisha Maziya on May 15, 2023, at 12:00 PM
Mass Envirothon 2023 on May 25% in Uxbridge, Massachusetts
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