

Middlesex Conservation District

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda May 1, 2023 7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:00
Approval of Previous Minutes	All	7:05
District Conservationist Report	Robert	7:15
Treasurer's Report/Invoices Due?	Andrew/Kathie	7:35
Next Monthly BOS Meeting Date	Kathie	7:45
Grants FY 2024 Basic	Kathie	7:50
Annual Meeting	Kathie	8:00
Status District Activities Banking Long Range Plan	Kathie	8:10
Workshops Compost Tour and Workshop Library Partnerships?	Andrea	8:20
Website Accessibility? Section 508	Andrea	8:30
Social Media Updates	Andrea	8:35

See Second Page for More Agenda Items

Plant Sale Updates Andrea 8:45

Email Subscribers Complain Issue Fall Plant Sale

New Business Kathie 8:50

Compost Workshop with Grisha Maziya on May 15, 2023, at 12:00 PM Mass Envirothon 2023 on May 25th in Uxbridge, Massachusetts **Upcoming Events:**